
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Cc: 
Subject: 
Attach: 

Hello, 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org> 

Monday, December 9, 2019 10:46 AM 

Yee, Norman (BOS) <norman.yee@sfgov.org>; Low, Jen (BOS) <jen.low@sfgov.org>; 
Conrad, Theodore (ECN) <theodore.conrad@sfgov.org>; Exline, Susan (CPC) 
<susan.exline@sfgov.org>; Hong, Seung Yen (CPC) <seungyen.hong@sfgov.org>; 
Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org> 

Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

Balboa Reservoir 12/5/19 meeting minutes 

Balboa Reservoir Supervisor Yee Meeting 12-05-19.pdf 

Please see the attached minutes from our December 5th meeting. 

Jeanie Poling 
Senior Environmental Planner 
San Francisco Planning Department 
1650 Mission Street, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103 
Direct: 415.575.9072 I www.sfplanninq.org 
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